Unclassified Classifications w/Federal Category

CODE TITLE FEDERAL CATEGORY
UAO1 AGENCY HEAD 00
UAO02 CHIEF OF STAFF-EXEC COMP E1
UAO3 DPTY/DIV DIRECTOR-EXEC COMP E1
UAO4 OFFICE DIRECTOR-EXEC COMP E1
UAOQS ASST DIRECTOR-EXEC COMP E1
UAOQ6 PROGRAM DIRECTOR-EXEC COMP E1
UAOQ7 ASST TO THE PRESIDENT-EXEC COM C9
UAO8 CHIEF CLERK-PSC E1
UA10 PRESIDENT-TECH T1
UA14 PRESIDENT-GOVERNOR'S SCHOOL 00
UA17 UNCLASSIFIED E1
UA18 CHANCELLOR C1
UA19 VICE CHANCELLOR 00
UA20 COMMISSIONER 00
UA33 ATTORNEY-UNCLASSIFIED E1
UA34 DIRECTOR-GOVERNOR'S OFFICE E1
UA35 PROGRAM DIRECTOR-GOV OFFICE E1
UA36 ADMINISTRATION-GOV OFFICE E2
UA37 EXECUTIVE STAFF-GOV OFFICE E1
UA40 ADMIN-LT GOVERNOR'S OFFICE E2
UA45 STAFF - ORS E2
UA50 CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER E2
UA55 STAFF - RSIC E2
UAGO ACTUARY E2
uB02 CERTIFIED TEACHER E2
UBO03 NON CERTIFIED TEACHER E2
uB04 VOCATIONAL TEACHER E2
uBO0S SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER E2
UBO06 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR E2
uBO07 PRINCIPAL E1
uBO08 ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL E2
uBO09 SUPERINTENDENT OF EDUCATION E1
uB10 ASST SUPT OF EDUCATION E1
uB24 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST E2
UB26 PSYCHIATRIST E2
uB27 PHYSICIAN E1
uB28 DENTIST E2
uco1 SECRETARY TO THE BOARD C1
uco3 SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT C1
uco4 VICE PRESIDENT C1
uco5 VP BUSINESS/FINANCE C1
uCo6 VP STUDENT AFFAIRS C1
uco7 VP ACADEMIC AFFAIRS C1
ucos VP DEVELOPMENT C1
uce1 ASSOCIATE VICE PRESIDENT E1
uce3 ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT E1
uDO03 PROVOST C1
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uDO05
ubDo7
uD09
uD11

uD13
ubD14
UEO1

UEO3
UEO4
UEOQS
UEO6
UEOQ7
uG70
uUG71
uUG72
UG74
UG75
UG76
uGr7
uG78
uUG79
uG80
uGs81
uG82
uG83
uGs4
uG85
UG86
uGs7
uG8s
UG89
UG90
UG91
uGo3
uG95
uGo7
uG99
UHO1

UH02
UHO03
UHO04
UHO05
UHO06
UHO07
UH09
UH11

UH14
UH16
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VICE PROVOST

ASSOCIATE PROVOST

DEAN

ASSOCIATE DEAN

ASSISTANT DEAN

DEPARTMENT CHAIR/HEAD
COMMANDANT OF CADETS
ACADEMIC PROGRAM DIRECTOR
ASSOC ACADEMIC PROG DIRECTOR
ASST ACADEMIC PROG DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR/ADJUNCT FACULTY
ACADEMIC PROGRAM MANAGER
INSTRUCTOR

SENIOR INSTRUCTOR

LECTURER

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE

CLINICAL ASSISTANT

CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR

CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
CLINICAL PROFESSOR

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
RESEARCH PROFESSOR

VISITING INSTRUCTOR

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
VISITING ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
VISITING PROFESSOR

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR

ALUMNI PROFESSOR

NAMED PROFESSOR

ENDOWED CHAIR

RESEARCH INSTRUCTOR
LIBRARIAN

LIBRARIAN |

LIBRARIAN I

LIBRARIAN 111

LIBRARIAN IV

HEAD LIBRARIAN

DIRECTOR OF LIBRARY

MASTER TEACHER

ATHLETICS DIRECTOR

ATHLETICS COACH

ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATOR

C2
Cc2
C2
C3
C3
C2
E1
E1
E2
E2
C8
E2
C6
C6
C7
C5
C4
C3
E2
E2
C6
C5
C4
C3
C8
C5
C4
C3
C8
C8
C8
C8
E2
C3
E2
C3
C6
00
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C1
C9
C9
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UKO03
UKO05
UKO07
UKO09
UK41
UK43
UK45
UK47
UK49
UK51
UK53
UK55
UK57
UK59
UKG61
UK63

Unclassified Classifications w/Federal Category

ASSISTANT SCIENTIST

ASSOCIATE SCIENTIST

SCIENTIST

SENIOR SCIENTIST

EXTENSION ASSOCIATE
EXTENSION AGENT-ASSISTANT
EXTENSION AGENT-ASSOCIATE
EXTENSION AGENT

SENIOR EXTENSION AGENT
EXTENSION DIRECTOR-ASSISTANT
EXTENSION DIRECTOR-ASSOCIATE
EXTENSION DIRECTOR

SENIOR EXTENSION DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR RESEARCH & EXTENSION
RESIDENT/INTERN

POST DOCTORAL FELLOW

E2
E2
C8
E2
C9
C9
C9
C9
C9
Cc2
C1
Cc2
E2
Cc2
C9
C8
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